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Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Baseball (V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Mon Mar 18 FISHER SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Wed Mar 20 ST ANNE SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Fri Mar 22 Grant Park SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Wed Mar 27 Milford SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Mon Apr 1 SCHLARMAN ACADEMY SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Wed Apr 3 WESTVILLE SG 4:30 PM WESTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu Apr 4 BHRA SG 4:30 PM Bismarck-Henning Rossville-Alvin High
School

Away

Sat Apr 6 RIDGEVIEW SG 10:00 AM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Mon Apr 8 IROQUOIS WEST SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Wed Apr 10 Grant Park SG 4:30 PM Grant Park Away

Fri Apr 12 Armstrong-Potomac SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Mon Apr 15 Milford SG 4:30 PM Milford Area Public Schools Away

Tue Apr 16 PBL SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Wed Apr 17 ST ANNE SG 4:30 PM ST ANNE Away

Thu Apr 18 Clifton (Central) SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Fri Apr 19 GEORGETOWN-RIDGE FARM SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Mon Apr 22 Salt Fork SG 4:30 PM Salt Fork High School Away

Tue Apr 23 JUDAH CHRISTIAN SG 4:30 PM JUDAH CHRISTIAN SCHOOL Away

Wed Apr 24 Dwight SG 4:30 PM Dwight High School Away

Fri Apr 26 OAKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL SG 4:30 PM OAKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Apr 27 PROM SG 7:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Mon Apr 29 WATSEKA SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Apr 30 KANKAKEE TRINITY ACADEMY SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Fri May 3 HOOPESTON SG 4:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat May 4 South Newton SG 10:00 AM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat May 11 SCHLARMAN ACADEMY SG 10:00 AM SCHLARMAN ACADEMY Away

Mon May 13 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Tue May 14 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Wed May 15 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Thu May 16 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Fri May 17 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Sat May 18 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Wed May 22 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Thu May 23 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Fri May 24 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Sat May 25 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Mon May 27 Super-Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Fri May 31 State Finals SG TBD TBD Away

Sat Jun 1 State Finals SG TBD TBD Away
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Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Basketball (Boys V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Nov 21 Clifton (Central) SG 8:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Nov 28 SJO Toyota Classic SG 5:00 PM ST JOSEPH-OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL Away

Wed Nov 29 SJO Toyota Classic SG 8:00 PM ST JOSEPH-OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL Away

Fri Dec 1 SJO Toyota Classic SG 5:00 PM Away

Sat Dec 2 SJO Toyota Classic SG TBD ST JOSEPH-OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue Dec 5 BHRA SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat Dec 9 GEORGETOWN-RIDGE FARM SG 2:30 PM GEORGETOWN-RIDGE FARM HIGH
SCHOOL

Away

Tue Dec 12 South Newton SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Dec 14 Watseka Holiday Tournament SG TBD WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL Away

Fri Dec 15 Watseka Holiday Tournament SG TBD WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Dec 16 Watseka Holiday Tournament SG TBD WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL Away

Mon Dec 18 Watseka Holiday Tournament SG TBD WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue Dec 19 Watseka Holiday Tournament SG TBD WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL Away

Wed Dec 27 Kankakee Holiday Tournament SG TBD KANKAKEE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu Dec 28 Kankakee Holiday Tournament SG TBD KANKAKEE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Fri Dec 29 Kankakee Holiday Tournament SG TBD KANKAKEE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue Jan 2 WESTVILLE SG 6:00 PM WESTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Fri Jan 5 ARMSTRONG HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Jan 9 Salt Fork SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Fri Jan 12 CHRISMAN SG 7:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat Jan 13 ST ANNE SG 1:00 PM ST ANNE COMM HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Jan 20 GRACE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY SG 1:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Jan 23 HOOPESTON SG 6:00 PM HOOPESTON AREA HIGH SCHOOL Away

Wed Jan 24 PBL SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Fri Jan 26 OAKWOOD SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Jan 30 Milford SG 6:00 PM Milford Area Public Schools Away

Fri Feb 2 SCHLARMAN ACADEMY SG 6:00 PM SCHLARMAN HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Feb 3 GCMS-HS SG 1:00 PM Gibson City Middle School Away

Tue Feb 6 TRI-POINT SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Fri Feb 9 WATSEKA SG 6:00 PM WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue Feb 13 IROQUOIS WEST SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat Feb 17 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Wed Feb 21 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Fri Feb 23 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Tue Feb 27 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Wed Feb 28 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Fri Mar 1 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Mon Mar 4 Super Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Fri Mar 8 State SG TBD TBD Away

Sat Mar 9 State SG TBD TBD Away
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Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Basketball (Girls V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Mon Nov 13 Tip-Off Classic T 5:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Nov 14 Tip Off Classic SG 5:00 PM WATSEKA Away

Wed Nov 15 Tip Off Classic SG 5:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Nov 16 Tip Off Classic SG 5:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat Nov 18 Tip Off Classic SG 9:00 AM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Nov 21 Clifton (Central) SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Nov 28 TOLONO-UNITY SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Nov 30 RIDGEVIEW COMM JR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 5:30 PM RIDGEVIEW COMM JR HIGH SCHOOL Away

Mon Dec 4 Prairie Central SG 5:30 PM Prairie Central Away

Sat Dec 9 GEORGETOWN-RIDGE FARM SG 11:00 AM GEORGETOWN-RIDGE FARM HIGH
SCHOOL

Away

Mon Dec 11 BHRA SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Dec 14 WESTVILLE SG 6:00 PM WESTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Mon Dec 18 SJO SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Dec 26 Blue Devil Classic SG TBD Bismarck-Henning Rossville-Alvin High
School

Away

Wed Dec 27 Blue Devil Classic SG TBD Bismarck-Henning Rossville-Alvin High
School

Away

Thu Dec 28 Blue Devil Classic SG TBD Bismarck-Henning Rossville-Alvin High
School

Away

Thu Jan 4 Armstrong-Potomac SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat Jan 6 Paws Shoot-Out SG TBD Breese Away

Mon Jan 8 Salt Fork SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Jan 11 HOOPESTON SG 6:00 PM HOOPESTON AREA HIGH SCHOOL Away

Fri Jan 12 CHRISMAN SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Jan 16 SCHLARMAN ACADEMY SG 6:00 PM SCHLARMAN HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Jan 20 CAMP POINT CENTRAL SG 3:00 PM CAMP POINT CENTRAL JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

Away

Mon Jan 22 OAKWOOD SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Jan 25 Milford SG 6:00 PM Milford Area Public Schools Away

Sat Jan 27 FISHER SG 11:00 AM FISHER JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Feb 3 GCMS-HS SG 11:00 AM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Mon Feb 5 WATSEKA SG 6:00 PM WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL Away

Wed Feb 7 IROQUOIS WEST SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat Feb 10 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Mon Feb 12 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Tue Feb 13 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Thu Feb 15 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Fri Feb 16 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Tue Feb 20 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Thu Feb 22 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Mon Feb 26 Super-Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Thu Feb 29 State Finals SG TBD TBD Away

Fri Mar 1 State Finals SG TBD TBD Away

Sat Mar 2 State Finals SG TBD TBD Away
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Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Volleyball (V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Mon Aug 21 Timberwolf Tip-Off T TBD Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Aug 22 Timberwolf Tip-Off T TBD Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Wed Aug 23 Timberwolf Tip-Off T TBD Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Aug 24 Timberwolf Tip-Off T TBD Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat Aug 26 Timberwolf Tip-Off T TBD Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Aug 31 RIDGEVIEW SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Sep 5 Salt Fork SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Sep 7 CHRISMAN SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Mon Sep 11 Clifton (Central) SG 5:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Tue Sep 12 GEORGETOWN-RIDGE FARM SG 6:00 PM GEORGETOWN-RIDGE FARM HIGH
SCHOOL

Away

Thu Sep 14 BHRA SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat Sep 16 Fieldcrest Invite SG 8:00 AM FIELDCREST HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue Sep 19 WESTVILLE SG 6:00 PM WESTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu Sep 21 Armstrong-Potomac SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Sat Sep 23 Reed Custer Invite SG TBD REED-CUSTER HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Sep 23 STM JV Tournament T TBD St. Thomas More Away

Wed Sep 27 SJO SG 6:00 PM ST JOSEPH-OGDEN HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu Sep 28 HOOPESTON SG 6:00 PM HOOPESTON AREA HIGH SCHOOL Away

Tue Oct 3 OAKWOOD SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Thu Oct 5 Milford Area Public Schools SG 6:00 PM Milford Area Public Schools Away

Tue Oct 10 SCHLARMAN ACADEMY SG 6:00 PM SCHLARMAN HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu Oct 12 PBL SG 5:30 PM PAXTON-BUCKLEY-LODA JR HIGH SCH Away

Sat Oct 14 MLB Tournament T 9:00 AM St. Thomas More Away

Tue Oct 17 WATSEKA SG 6:00 PM WATSEKA COMM HIGH SCHOOL Away

Thu Oct 19 IROQUOIS WEST SG 6:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School Home

Mon Oct 23 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Tue Oct 24 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Wed Oct 25 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Thu Oct 26 Regional SG TBD TBD Away

Mon Oct 30 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Wed Nov 1 Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Fri Nov 3 Super-Sectional SG TBD TBD Away

Fri Nov 10 State SG TBD Bloomington-Normal Away

Sat Nov 11 State SG TBD Bloomington-Normal Away


